
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Jessica 'Jessie' Fortich

1172

[1039928]

Submitted on:

7/25/2012 09:05:09 (eastern)

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
F2-12

X

Community Council 05/At LargeX

8818 NW 189 Terrace

Miami, FL 33018

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

       1,732.00

           0.00

       1,732.00

           0.00

       8,619.00        4,872.84



Jessica 'Jessie' Fortich 1172

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
1 0



Jessica 'Jessie' Fortich 1172

7/7/2012 7/20/2012
1 1

Vital Graphics, 
2131 West 60th Street

Hialeah, FL 33016

MOcampaign cards
and signs

7/20/2012

1

    $1,712.00

Board of County
Commissioners, 
111 NW 1st Street
Miami, FL 33128

MOabsentee
ballot
voters
list

7/11/2012

2

       $20.00


